COUNTY
Atlentic
Bergen
Burlington

Camden
Cape May
Cumberland

Essex
Gloucester
HKudson

Hunterdon
Mercer
Middlesex

HonmLuth
Morris
Ocean

.' .
Passaic
Salem
Spmerset

’/'

// sussex
// Unioen

//’ Varren

’

State-Wide
%

LAUTENBERG (D)
29,181
131,252
50,473

70,288
14,398
14,657

107,082
34,458
67,532

11,792
46,175
90,873

75,636
49,24
59,405

48,067
8,876
31,978

11,332
70,904
9,907

1,033,487
50.3

HAYTAIAN (R)
25,071
122,843
47,974

44,799
16,931
14,458

60,671
30,429
36,21

22,179
37,266
72,787

83,534
75,717
76,250

47,1352
9.377
42,812

24,024
60,195
17,364

966,244
47.0
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KELLY (I)
269
77
598

418
247
411

329
452
543

343
278
3,596

758
o8t
1,356

1,381
228
192

281
401
298

14,343
0.7

GRINDLINGER (1)
456

1,243

1,720

1,661
179
540

369
1,749
273

320
830
622

911
527
625

245
&0
464

481
323
203

14,042
0.7

‘7’71 (‘OWS°(U‘

PEZZULL!

(1)
188
482
382

1,747
110
46

1,314
167
257

138
478
516

875
234
924

178
59
195

149
32
206

9,387
0.5

LIPPT (I}

12/01/1996 10:05

174
270
730

704
227
137

545
305
537

2
168
&27

148
161
160

179
7e
748

94
172

6,303

0.3

PREDHAM (I}

50
549
199

233
[
32

159
210
153

47
188
9

174
126
206

206
98
175

95
929
52

4,226
0.2



COUNTY
Atlantic
Bergen
Burlington

Camden
Cape May
Cumberlend

Essex
Gloucester
Hudson

Hunterden
Mercer
Middlesex

Monmouth
Morris
Ocean

Passaic
Salem
Somerset

sussex
Unicn
Warren

State-Wide
4

KUNIANSKY (1)
59
514
140

136
169
51

220
g2
313

54
151
253

353
100
136

290
22
86

38
194
35

3,606
0.2

GOLD (1)
61
330
143

159
73
45

180
166
354

41
139
188

469
102
369

84
26
71

57
130
&2

3,249
0.2
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